L170000 43332

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
. 0
Received
New 134
08118121
Office Use Only 08191



600368354806

06/21/21--01017--010 **35.00

 \mathbb{C}

KLEOEN ID

2121 AUG 18 PM 1:43

()

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE - Division of Corporations

July 16, 2021

DAYKEL A BETANCOURT 8241 SAYBROOK DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668

SUBJECT: BRIMAR TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L17000043332

We have received your document for BRIMAR TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 921A00016397

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOY COOR Well-bearer Florida 2001

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corpor	ations			
SUBJECT:	Brimac	Transport LLC ted Liability Company		
	,vame of Limit	ted Clabinty Company		
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter t	o the following:		
	<u> </u>	ykel A Betancer Name of Person)r 	
	Br	imar Transport	LLC	
	8241	Saybrook drive		
	Port	Richey, fl 34 City/State and Zip Code	1668	
-	E-mail address: (to	transporte gniail co	ification)	
For further information conc	erning this matter, please ca	II:		\mathfrak{S}
Name of Pe	na Marroquin	at (813) 455 Area Code Daytin	- 55 6 5 ne Telephone Number	:
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:		\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	j
\$1 \$25.00 Filing Fee already paid by a check sent.	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Co		
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	32314	The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Brimal	Transport LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	y were filed on $02 23 2017$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	ρ
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company," the designation "L.I.C" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	,
-	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>n</u> a
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
R If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	e address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	n/a/
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	nt:
	gree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and s provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

M Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
SD	Dina Hanguin	8241 Saybrook Dr	□Add
	,	8241 Saybrook Dr Port Richey, F1 34668	(⊠ Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			☐ Remove
			+∓ → □Change ⊏
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
	•		□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			[]Change

		nla			
	-	- rya_		<u></u>	
				<u></u>	
	<u></u> .				
				, 	
			<u> </u>		(3)
					,
	,				(3)
					
		A	<u> </u>		72
				<u> </u>	
	1				
					
					
					
reffective date is list te: If the date ins	ted, the date must be speci	f filing: 8/16 ific and cannot be prior to dat s not meet the applicable of nt of State's records.	e of ming or more dia	n an days ance minight	Pursuant to 605,020 vill not be listed a
ecord specifies a desis filed.	elayed effective date, b	out not an effective time, a	it 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) The	90th day after the
led <u>8/16/</u>		·			
		YayKcl A B re of a member or authorized			